Draft Submittal
(Pink Paper)
SEQUOYAH NUCLEAR PLANT
EXAM 2002-301
50-327 & 50-328
DECEMBER 2 -6, 2002
1. Written Exam Sample outlines
ra AFr' C4-r'-''j t -

Exam Level (circle one): RO Operating Test No.: 1
B.1 Control Room Systems
System / JPM Title Type Code* Safety Function
150, Flush Unit 1 Blender Piping D, S 1
136, Recovery from SI and Solid Water Conditions D, S, L 3
077-4 A22, Perform DIG Load Test on 1A-A DIG D, S, A'
013 AP%, Transfer to Hot Leg Recirculation D, 8, A, Lv 2
021, Respond to a Failure of PR N-41 D, S 7,-;'
065, Re-establishment of Containment Pressure Control \ D, 8 5v/
014 AP, Control Room Inaccessibility 1,I7AL 8
099 AP, Locally Align 1 B-B CCS Pump to Supply B Train D, P, ý,.A 8
085, Isolate RCP Seals, Thermal Barrier, and D, P, R, L (41''
Containment following a Loss of All AC Power
201 R AP1, Local Isolation of Charging with Local Control , Pý L, 2
of Seal Injection Flow L'
"*Type Codes: (D)irect from bank, (M)odified from bank, (N)ew, (A)Iternate path, (C)ontrol
room, ('S)imulator, (L)ow-Power, (R)CA
_5- /4 r
FROM : SEQUOYPH OPERATOR TRAINING PHONE NO. : 423 843 4339 Sep. 05 2002 02:03PM P6
ES-301 Control Room Systems and Facility Walk-Through Test Outline Form ES-301-2
Facility: - Seauovah Date of Examination:
Exam Level (circle one): SRO (U) Operating Test No.: 1
8.1 Conlrol Room Systems
System / JPM Title Type Code* Safety Function
64AP, A ign ECCS Pumps and Containment Spray D, A, S 2
Pumps t_ _ _
77-5 AP, Perform DIG Load Test on 1 B-B DIG D, A, S 6
021, Re.spond to a Failure of PR N-41 D, S 7
098, Align cCS Pump 1B-B to Supply B Train Header D 8
209R, Removing Power from Various Components During
an Appendix R Fire
* Type C odes: (D)irect from bank, (M)odified from bank, (N)ew, (A)lternate path, (C)ontrol
room, (S)imulator, (L)ow-Power, (R)CA
0
2%
FROM : SEQUOrYAH OPERATOR TRAINING PHONE NO. : 423 e43 4339 Sep. 0S 2002 02:11PM P2
Appendix D Scen
Facility: v Scenario No.
Examiners:
Form ES-D-1
Operators:
Op-Test No.: I
Initial Conditions: Plant is at 58% Dower followinq a trip after a refueling outage.
Turnovnr: Increase power to 85%0 A Severe Thunderstorm Warnin in effect for Hamilton and
Rhea counties for the next 2 hours. There is increased security du t$anvalidated threats
Event Event
No. No Type* Description
0,-A . .r. e�rnI IIo+nr +fl IC- A
I I oet u SEW U1C~JI *-
/
C
N
(RO)
R
(RO,
(RO)
C
(RO)
I (BOP)
C (BOP)
M
(All
"B" Containment Spray Pump O0 -5
"WK MDAFW Pump COS - 4 A'
"B" MDAFW fails to auto start
Phase "A" fails to actuate
Start 2n' MFP
increase power to 85%
PZR Level Channel falls High
#3 Atmospheric Relief valve fails open after SGTL
T-1-73 ails low M "
Air system rupture, can be isolated
#3 S/G Tube Rupture
Preinser:
Preinser;